Soups and Salads

Chef Salad

Turkey, ham, Cheddar cheese, black olives, eggs, tomatoes, fresh salad greens and Ranch dressing

Side Salad

Tossed greens, tomato, and choice of dressing

Cup of Soup

Deliciously different daily selection, inquire with your server

Sandwiches
Smoked Turkey and Swiss

Hickory smoked turkey and Swiss cheese, lettuce, tomato, mayonnaise and mustard on seven grain bread

Chicken Salad Croissant
Chicken salad, leaf lettuce, and tomato on a bakery fresh croissant

Ham and Cheese on Honey Wheat
Deli sliced ham, American cheese, leaf lettuce and Roma tomatoes with mayonnaise and mustard on a
honey wheat bun

Hot Dog

Nathan’s Famous hot dog served on a warm bun

Chili Dog
Nathan’s Famous hot dog served on-a warm bun with chili, shredded cheese, and additional toppings of
choice

$7.00

$2.00

$5.00

$6.00

$5.75

$5.75

$3.00

$4.00

Toppings
Diced White Onions Diced Tomatoes
Jalapefio Peppers Sliced Pickles
Shredded Lettuce Guacamole
Sour Cream Cheese Sauce
Extra Chili $0.50 Extra Cheese $0.50
Snacks
Nacho Supreme $5.00

Tortilla chips topped with chili and cheese sauce and any additional toppings of your choice

Nachos $3.00 Pretzel $1.25
Small Popcorn $1.00 Large Popcorn $2.00
Muffin $2.00 Cookie $1.25
Cake Slice $5.00 Danish $1.50
Fresh Fruit Cup $1.50 Chips $1.00

The information on this menu is subject to change without notice.
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