## Soups and Salads

Chef Salad Turkey, ham, Cheddar cheese, black olives, eggs, tomatoes, fresh salad greens and Ranch dressing	\$7.00			
Side Salad Tossed greens, tomato, and choice of dressing	\$2.00			
Cup of Soup Deliciously different daily selection, inquire with your server	\$5.00			
Sandwiches				
Smoked Turkey and Swiss Hickory smoked turkey and Swiss cheese, lettuce, tomato, mayonnaise and mustard on seven grain bread	\$6.00			
Chicken Salad Croissant Chicken salad, leaf lettuce, and tomato on a bakery fresh croissant	\$5.75			
Ham and Cheese on Honey Wheat  Deli sliced ham, American cheese, leaf lettuce and Roma tomatoes with mayonnaise and mustard on a honey wheat bun	\$5.75			
Hot Dog Nathan's Famous hot dog served on a warm bun	\$3.00			
Chili Dog Nathan's Famous hot dog served on a warm bun with chili, shredded cheese, and additional toppings of choice	\$4.00			

## Toppings

Diced White Onions		Diced Tomatoes	T &
Jalapeño Peppers		Sliced Pickles	
Shredded Lettuce		Guacamole	
Sour Cream		Cheese Sauce	
Extra Chili	\$0.50	Extra Cheese	\$0.50

## Snacks

## Nacho Supreme \$5.00

Tortilla chips topped with chili and cheese sauce and any additional toppings of your choice

Nachos	\$3.00	Pretzel	\$1.25
Small Popcorn	\$1.00	Large Popcorn	\$2.00
Muffin	\$2.00	Cookie	\$1.25
Cake Slice	\$5.00	Danish	\$1.50
Fresh Fruit Cup	\$1.50	Chips	\$1.00